MESTO
KROMERIZ

PS Kromériz

l.+ Il. Liga — podzimni kolo
5.10.2019 Kromeériz

VYSLEDKY



#

10

1

12

St# Jméno

6 Luxa Jan

5 Luxa Josef
8 Mik Robert
7 Humpal Filip

23 Bombera Jan

21 Sula JiFi

24 Bufi¢ Tomas

22 Janousek Vladimir

20 Vaculik Jaroslav
19 Krejéi Miloslav
18 Brokes Petr

17 Krej€i Martin

27 Kobliha Karel
26 Pribyl Michal
28 Volny Patrik

25 Vanék Pavel

44 Plachy Jifi

42 Svarc Ale$

43 Placha Zuzana
41 Tichy Stefan

29 Spacil Tomas
30 Kockar Tobias
31 Nejdl David

32 Ungrova Amalie

1 Pavlik Karel

2 Nims Petr

3 Nims Lubo$

4 Jouza Ladislav

37 Prepechal Jaromir

39 Beranek Milan

40 Petrd Jana

38 Prepechalova Miroslava

Druzstva

l.Liga 5.10.2019 Kroméfiz

Druzstva

D1

MO Ceské Budéjovice 3 A
MO Ceské Budéjovice 3 A
MO Ceské Budéjovice 3 A
MO Ceské Budéjovice 3 A

Velké Pavlovice A
Velké Pavlovice A
Velké Pavlovice A
Velké Pavlovice A

Jihlava
Jihlava
Jihlava
Jihlava

Ostrava A
Ostrava A
Ostrava A
Ostrava A

Horovice
Horovice
Horovice
Horovice

Praha 9 - Cakovice
Praha 9 - Cakovice
Praha 9 - Cakovice
Praha 9 - Cakovice

Praha 9 - Ujezd nad Lesy
Praha 9 - Ujezd nad Lesy
Praha 9 - Ujezd nad Lesy
Praha 9 - Ujezd nad Lesy

9 Popelka David
10 Hruby Pavel
12 Cerny Vit
11 Zemanek Martin

45 Svételsky Karel
46 Bernatik Tomas
47 Sitek Lukas

48 Sitek Filip

33 Baitipan Marek
34 Hynek David
36 Stérba Daniel
35 Kralova Denisa

13 Kruli§ Stanislav
16 Némec Michal
14 Mikolas Jifi

15 Némec Martin

Jablonec nad Nisou A
Jablonec nad Nisou A
Jablonec nad Nisou A
Jablonec nad Nisou A

Moravskoslezsky US
Moravskoslezsky US
Moravskoslezsky US
Moravskoslezsky US

Bilina
Bilina
Bilina
Bilina

Frydlant v Cechach
Frydlant v Cechach
Frydlant v Cechach
Frydlant v Cechach

95

75
85

D2 Celkem

109,34
101,08
105,04
106,02

110,98
96,30
99,58
91,32

95,64
101,20
93,02
104,38

103,68
90,12
88,40
95,20

101,74
97,82
80,58
82,20

108,02
99,32
87,16
60,10

91,12
100,50
88,14
84,94

98,44
97,562
89,00
80,14

99,44
95,12
87,76
82,84

97,562
89,36
79,12
80,96

98,92
92,98
82,20
77,74

91,54
92,20
97,72
81,56

D3

92
92
98
96

100

92
88

96
84
92
90

100
94
88
74

90
92
96
90

96
92
90
84

90

88
94

96
96
80
66

78
92
90
60

D4

95
80
75
55

85
70
85
65

90
65
75
75

95
50
70
75

D5 Body

105,510
108,360
100,950
103,770

102,360
99,090
101,670
85,410

98,940
105,240
89,940
89,160

85,410
88,350
97,530
93,240

96,540
92,700
94,140
97,890

100,890
96,360
92,100
78,930

101,010
98,550
99,720
69,900

94,620
91,560
85,650
85,050

103,440
89,280
85,350
90,300

95,550
85,530
98,760
97,320

80,040
104,820
79,575
87,450

89,850
81,780
89,340
85,080

Pétiboj

505,850
490,440
471,990
469,790

499,340
471,390
466,250
452,730

471,580
463,440
440,960
439,540

489,090
444,470
442,930
436,440

484,280
463,520
424,720
424,090

499,910
454,680
431,260
374,030

472,130
471,050
420,860
378,840

468,060
426,080
425,650
415,190

458,880
436,400
433,110
402,140

458,070
449,890
425,880
382,280

459,960
448,800
401,775
396,190

439,390
405,980
397,060
351,640

Total

1938,070

1889,710

1815,520

1812,930

1796,610

1759,880

1742,880

1734,980

1730,530

1716,120

1706,725

1594,070



# St# Jméno

1

59 Slezak Lukas

62 Buranova Adélz
60 Honzirek Stanislav
61 Zavadil Radek

69 Humpal Vojtéch
68 Bronckova Jana
70 Luxa Josef ml.
67 Luxa Jakub

78 Traj Robert

76 Honzirek Ondrej
77 Ondruch Jakub
75 Juficek Jakub

72 Marek Jifi ml.

71 Marek Jifi

74 Volf Libor

73 Markova Katefina

65 Jarousek Martin
64 Koufil Petr

63 Piller Milan

66 Cerny Vit

54 Bombera Jan ml.
51 Urban Martin

52 Sula Jifi ml.

53 Sulova Julie

79 Strnka Ondfrej

80 Strnkova Barbora
81 Buran Jan

82 Buran Jan

55 Pierzina Libor

56 Sapigorski Karol
57 Sapigorski Patryk
58 Sapigorski Michal

Druzstva

ll.Liga 5.10.2019 Kroméfiz

Druzstva

D1

MO Ceské Budéjovice 3 B
MO Ceské Budéjovice 3 E
MO Ceské Budéjovice 3 E
MO Ceské Budéjovice 3 E

Pisek

Pisek

Jablonec nad Nisou B
Jablonec nad Nisou B
Jablonec nad Nisou B
Jablonec nad Nisou B

Velké Pavlovice B
Velké Pavlovice B
Velké Pavlovice B
Velké Pavlovice B

Frydek Mistek
Frydek Mistek
Frydek Mistek
Frydek Mistek

95
100
70
75

100
90
80
80

95
100
95
50

100
95
95

85
60
65

95
50

o

-
o O Ul o

[eNeNe Nl

D2 Celkem D3 D4 D5 Body

94,20
75,88
90,48
85,85

93,20
87,88
87,36
87,14

62,18
75,98
71,42
54,74

100,14
98,37
91,94

0,00

72,08
63,40
42,60

0,00

84,40
60,40
0,00
0,00

42,22
42,08
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

86
94
86
90

92
98
92
70

96
94
84
74

94
90
88

76
74
66

94
66

78
64
32

[eNeNe Nl

85
80
90
80

95
95
75
50

90
70
75
45

90
90
85

75
55
45

40
50
35

[eNeNe Nl

93,330
90,810
88,950
90,750

92,625
79,770
94,560
92,220

85,545
87,570
87,195
75,720

101,250
101,520
100,290

0,000

79,155
65,460
62,400

0,000

89,685
73,890
0,000
0,000

67,320
41,670
46,395

0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Pétiboj

453,530
440,690
425,430
421,600

472,825
450,650
428,920
379,360

428,725
427,550
412,615
299,460

485,390
474,890
460,230

0,000

387,235
317,860
281,000

0,000

438,085
305,290
0,000
0,000

237,540
202,750
113,395

0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Total

1741,250

1731,755

1568,350

1420,510

986,095

743,375

553,685

0,000



l. liga - jarni + podzimni kolo

Kromériz
5.10.2019
MESTQ _ _
KROMERIZ
Poradi Druzstvo Jarni kolo Podzimni kolo Celkem
1. MO Ceské Budéjovice 3 A 2099,360 1938,07 4037,43
2. Velké Pavlovice A 1980,440 1889,71 3870,15
3. Kroméfiz A 1962,100 1815,52 3777,62
4. Horovice 1954,670 1759,88 3714,55
5. Jihlava 1873,180 1812,93 3686,11
6. Ostrava A 1873,975 1796,61 3670,59
7. Moravskoslezsky US 1859,160 1716,12 3575,28
8. Praha 9 - Cakovice 1819,430 1742,88 3562,31
9. Praha 9 - Ujezd nad Lesy 1820,370 1734,98 3555,35
10. Bilina 1768,550 1706,73 3475,28
11. Jablonec nad Nisou A 1731,540 1730,53 3462,07
12. Frydlant v Cechach 1694,410 1594,07 3288,48



. liga - jarni + podzimni kolo

Kromériz
Poradi Druzstvo Jarni kolo Podzimni kolo Celkem
1. MO Ceské Budéjovice 3 B 1926,730 1731,76 3658,49
2. Kromériz B 1757,460 1741,25 3498,71
3. Pisek 1828,270 1420,51 3248,78
4, Kromériz C 1073,770 1568,35 2642,12
5. Jablonec nad Nisou B 1391,150 986,10 2377,25
6. Velké Pavlovice B 1376,040 743,38 2119,42
7. Frydek Mistek 1996,600 0,00 1996,60
8. MO Ceské Budéjovice 3 C 1214,515 0,00 1214,52
9. Bilina B 612,540 0,00 612,54
10. Kroméfiz D 0,000 553,69 553,69
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